
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M T PINS W L
1 Mark Williams $1,000.00 960 4780 6 2

2 Rick Lawrence $800.00 835 4655 6 2

3 Roger West (SS) $700.00 827 4617 7 1

4 Donald Robinson $600.00 772 4622 5 3

5 Pete McCordic $500.00 756 4606 5 3

6 Ken Johnson (SS) $450.00 751 4601 5 3

7 Ron Boroff $400.00 689 4539 5 3

8 Robert Dunaway $355.00 682 4562 4 4

Jim Stephens $355.00 682 4622 2 6

10 Joe Lecroy $315.00 582 4492 3 5

11 Mike McHugh $295.00 571 4481 3 5

12 Pete Thomas $275.00 526 4406 4 4

13 Brian Clark $255.00 490 4400 3 5

14 Doug Barron (SS) $240.00 479 4359 4 4

15 Jack Soria $225.00 473 4443 1 7

16 Bubba Haney $215.00 431 4401 1 7

OTHER CASHERS
17 Michael Warren $191.00 211

18 Jack Henson $190.00 210

19 Mike Lynch (SS) $189.00 209

20 Butch Calvert (SS) $188.00 208

21 Clyde Fravel $187.00 201

22 Bobby Galan $186.00 199

23 Jeff Janssen $62.00 193

Terry Williams $62.00 193

Dennis Scott $62.00 193

High Super Seniors (Non-Cash
Tom Pfeil $180.00 190

Roy Chesbro $180.00 188

Mike Marks $180.00 180

T.J. Johnson $180.00 160

Rick Minier $180.00 152

High 70+ (Non-Cash
Albert Waites $180.00 121

High Sunday Block
Mike Moncravie $150.00 921

FINAL STANDINGS

2013 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR
Regular Singles - Lake Air Lanes - Waco, TX

January 12-13, 2013



P/M P/M

1. Mark Williams 435 Mark Glover 145

2. Jim Stephens 430 37. Pat Currie 140

3. Bubba Haney 361 38. Rob Pohlman 126

4. Jack Soria 357 39. Phil Kepner 121

5. Rick Lawrence 324 Albert Waites 121

6. Pete McCordic 303 41. Mike Moncravie 118

Roger West 303 42. Mark Cozart 113

8. Joe Lecroy 288 43. Mike Patton 104

9. Ron Boroff 285 44. Leon Aragon 94

10. Donald Robinson 283 45. Jeff Clark 85

11. Robert Dunaway 277 Jerry Beavers 85

12. Pete Thomas 276 47. Gene Rivers 76

13. Ken Johnson 266 48. Fred Barnes 69

14. Mike McHugh 262 49. Larry Hagen 67

15. Doug Barron 225 50. Dave Dupont 45

16 Brian Clark 221 51. Randy Ham 39

17. Michael Warren 211 52 Rudy Garcia 37

18. Jack Henson 210 53 Steve Sherrell 28

19. Mike Lynch 209 54 Tony Houston 25

20. Butch Calvert 208 55 Bobby Scott 23

21. Clyde Fravel 201 56 Ernest Ross 21

22. Bobby Galan 199 57 Bert Morrison 5

23. Dennis Scott 193 58 Marshall Medlin -14

Terry Williams 193 59 Win Cockrell -28

Jeff Janssen 193 60. Bryce Ellison -50

26. Tom Pfeil 190 61. Joe Binder -67

27. Roy Chesbro 188 62. Ed Hilligoss -85

28. Alan Tweedy 186 63. James Pitre -88

29. Mike Marks 180 64. Rocky Boubel -156

30. Pete Seibel 173 65. Barry Boshers -180

31. Paul McCordic 164 66. Ted Schneider -329

T.J. Johnson 160 67. Phil Bailey DNF

33. Rick Minier 152 68. Kelly Bardwell DNF

34. Merv Parrish 148 69. Dee Munsell DNF

35. Mark Busscher 145

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2013 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Regular Singles - Waco, TX - January 12-13, 201


